CLASSEMENT DEPARTEMENTAL 2024/2025

16/11/24 8/3/25 14/06/2025 | total points
PLAQUE NOM - PRENOM POCE MER LA GUERCHE et
2e 3e de classement
6 ANS ET -
MO05 BARILLET ISAIAH 2 47 5 43 2 47 184 1
R10 DUQUESNOY RAPHAEL 3 45 6 42 3 45 177 2
M09 LAURANDIN EZIO 8 40 9 39 5 43 164 3
R17 DALLEU NOLAN 1 50 1 50 150 4
M92 NOIR MATHIEU 5 43 2 47 1 50 140 5
R06 BAUSSARD CAMILLE 6 42 2 47 133 6
M99 DESIRE-REBEYROL MAELIE 7 41 9 39 123 7
L16 SOURIAU LENNY 9 39 4 44 122 8
R42 COGNARD LUCAS 4 44 84 9
R90 MANINS GABIN 7 41 82 10
M39 PLOUX MILAN 4 44 a4 11
M93 LEGAVE NINO 7 41 41 12
R63 DUMINIL OWEN 11 37 37 13
R44 QUESADA ABBY 12 36 36 14
7/8 ANS
M08 BOFFELLI ALESSIO 1 50 2 47 1 50 197 1
M26 LANGEROME SACHA 7 41 L} 44 2 47 182 2
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M47
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C40
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L17
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LENOIR LISE
SODOYER SACHA
AMMAN NOAN
FAUCHON LOAN
IPPOLITI ANTOINE
ESPAGNAT TERENCE
PASQUET MILO

DE CAROLIS VIKTOR
BIGOT ELOUANN
MARSON NOLANN
CHEUCLE CAMILLE
BOILAIVE MATTHIAS
CLEDJO OWEN
CHAMBRAUD LYAM
MERCIER LORIS

MANGUY-CHEMINEAU HUGO*

SOURIAU LEO
THIERRY ELIOT
BRISSET GABRIEL
LEMER ROBIN
NICLOUX THEO
BIET CHARLI

RIBY GABIN
RICHE ELYES
FONTAINE MILO
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LEBERT MAEL
GERRIER AXEL
DENOEL JULES

9/10 ANS

BARTHELEMY TIMEO
TOUBLANC RUBEN

MARGAT BREWENN
MARGOEL-ADELAIDE ARGAIL
ROY JOHAN

CORMIER VIRGIL
CHATAIGNIER CELIAN
NAUDINET LILIAN

RIGARDIE MAYEUL

PROUST THEO

BONNET TOM

CHANEL RAILLEY

PASQUIER ELOUAN
RENOUARD-DOMINGUES TIAGO
THEBAUD MARTIN

RIOLLET GEORGES
CHAMBRAUD BRUCE
VIEVARD-CHEVALLIER IZAL
DE SOUSA MAEL
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M43
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M84
R62
M29
LO5
C33
C57
RO7
M11
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L14
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M42
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LEFEBVRE YOHAN
LAMY ARTHUR
GUERIN MARTIN
SAUVEY MALO
AUBRY MAHE
BARANGER MILO
MAUDUIT GABRIEL
LEBLANC MAXENCE
RENOUARD SACHA
BERNIER GABIN
LION LOIC
FOURNY MARIUS
FURET THEO
GOUILLON KRISS
GODFREY JACK

11/12 ANS

FOSSE TOM

SODOYER MAXIME

SEGUIN GERMAIN

BOUDET ENZO

FRELICOT TESSIAU MATHIS

23

16
28
25
21
18
14
17
32
18
25
28
33
25

u N N =B N

25

32
20
23
27
30
34
31
16
30
23
20
15
23

47
50
47
47
43

12
20
18

17
23
24

12

22
20

24

w v A~ 01 =

36
28
30

31
25
24

36
26
28

24

50
43
44
43
45

13

12

A N P W R

35

36

50
45
44
41
42

93
91
87
84
79
77
72
68
67
63
58
52
52
39
23

197
185
178
178
173

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

i A W N =




C44
M79
Co05
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M03
M95
LO3
C10
M15
M31
R67
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C28
M62
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ASSUTTA ENORA
DELZENNE MAXIME
SELLIER PIERRE

LENOIR GABIN

POEZAC'H LENNY
PORTEBOEUF ENZO
DUTARDRE MAXENCE
POHU MATHIS

CHEUCLE MEWEN
HADDOU MARTIN

MILLI CHAN

GUILLON ARMEL
HAMARD RAVEN GABIN
HAMARD RAVEN SIMON
LEDYS VIKTOR

DUBOVIK SASHA
GARCON BROUARD MAEL
ROUSSINEAU SEBASTIEN
ROUCHEAU GAUTIER AXTON

13/14 ANS

CHEVALIER NOE

MANGOTE LYAM
ROGER HUGO
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M24
M58
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R68
L19
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COLLINET NATHAN
BARBEYROL GABIN
NOIR BASTIEN
FERRON MALO
BALIN CHRISTOPHER
RIGARDIE HUGO
SOYER NOAH
FORESTIER ELIOTT
LE CHANU ACHILLE
PLANTARD VALENTIN
MICHEL HUGO
NADREAU LAURENT MAXIME
MARONNEAU KILLIAN
PREVOST ELIOTT
BAZERQUE LUCAS
METLEF ZYAD

15/16 ANS

CAVAL JULES

FAVRIOU CLEMENT
PLANTARD MORGAN
JOUYAUX PEYRAT TITOUAN
FAUCHER PAUL
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L06
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GILLARD MAEL
BARDIN LUCAS
CHAMPION CORENTIN

17/24 ANS

GILLARD MAXENCE
PATTE ALEXIS

AUBRY VIRGILE
GAMITO ENZO

ROCHE QUENTIN
DESCHAMPS THOMAS
SIMON MATTEO
GAUTHIER TOM
SOUBRIE LE MANACH COME
AUGER THOMAS
GODARD DANIEL
BOUDET ALEXANDRE
FAUCHER ANAIS
ROQUAIN RAPHAEL
REBOUSSIN THIBAULT
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25/40 ANS

NOUANT REMY
DUTARDRE ROMAIN
HEURTEBISE MAXIME
REBOUSSIN NICOLAS
ROY STEVEN
PORTEBOEUF GAETAN
MANGOTE ROMAIN
BOILAIVE LUDOVIC
LENAIN JEREMY
LUCAS VINCENT
LAROCHE THOMAS
AMMANN MAXIME
DAGUET ALEXANDRE
LEBLANC FRANCK
LECOMTE ANTHONY
BERTHELOT FLORENT
LEDYS VALENTIN

41 ANS ET +

NOIR ALEXANDRE
PREVOST BENJAMIN
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M88
R77
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M77
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C32
C20
M102
R24
M82
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LENOIR BENJAMIN
PROUST BENJAMIN
FRELICOT DAMIEN
DELZENNE JULIEN
RIGARDIE ALEXANDRE
FOUQUET ARNAUD
THEBAUD BENOIT
ROGER JEAN PHILIPPE
NICLOUX AURELIEN
BARBEYROL CYRIL
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